7,4
 erty an

7,47,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

quiter� an

7,4 sub�3

euiub�quipmenu

 17

7,4

7,4

ei no䐀,4

7,4

7,4

Proerty an

60

uiub�

7,4

7,4

604,1

7,4i an7,4ngib

7,4

60—

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,

7,4.

uuiub�

7,4

 (2

E,647

7,4

—

7,4

7,4rm—
 y an( 60pmen邆,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,my

DrtorNndensa䝐r倌naTtrt

L)x

L)x

L)x

L)x

L)x

L)x

L)x

L)x

L)x

L)xA

3,117,

7,4

7,4

 eq

7,44,17,4ngib

7,4

eq

7,4�mᤀt

1

s�

7,4

7,4 s

7,42)

7,42)

7,4 s

 bꍵఀu 117,

7,4

7,4

7,4

(2y an

7,4s

7,4

7,4222)y 2y an

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4rt

7,4 y inves

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,42—quiterty an

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

7,4

quiter� an

7,44

7,iteK倌vK倌vt,4ac耲

7,4Q退

7�K倌4

77,47,4,

7,4K倌44,�4�K倌4s

sQ退

7

4sn

7,4

77K倌v

7774

7

4

4

4n

4n

4iub

4n

,4

4n

647ungiex�4,7ngi

4

4

7,

4y

4y

4

7,

Liberty Media Corporation and Subsidiaries
Condensed Pro Forma Combined Statement of Operations

Year Ended December 31, 2007
(unaudited)

Liberty historical

News Corporation
Subsidiary historical

Pro forma
adjustments

Liberty pro
forma

amounts in millions,
except per share amounts

Revenue  $ 9,423 215 —  9,638
Cost of sales   (4,921) — —  (4,921)
Operating expenses   (1,843) (161) —  (2,004)
Selling, general and administrative expenses   (1,023) (16) —  (1,039)
Depreciation and amortization   (675) (2) (10)(5)  (687)
Impairment of long-lived assets   (223) — —  (223)

 Operating income   738 36 (10)  764

Interest expense   (641) — —  (641)
Dividend and interest income   321 — (57)(6)  264
Share of earnings of affiliates, net   22 486 (158)(7)  350
Gains on dispositions of assets, net   646 — —  646
Other income, net   1,235 (4) —  1,231

Earnings from continuing operations before income taxes and
minority interest   2,321 518 (225)  2,614

Income tax expense   (321) (207) 90  (8)  (438)
Minority interests in earnings of subsidiaries   (35) — —  (35)

 Earnings from continuing operations  $ 1,965 311 (135)  2,141

Earnings from continuing operations:
 Liberty Capital common stock  $ 1,524   1,700
 Liberty Interactive common stock   441   441

  $ 1,965   2,141

Basic earnings from continuing operations per common share:
 Series A and Series B Liberty Capital common stock  $ 11.55   $ 12.88
 Series A and Series B Liberty Interactive common stock  $ .70   $ .70